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1 4770***4254 C*** K*** D*** 85,75000 25,725 85,700 8,570 90,00 27,000 81,660 24,498 85,793 ASIL 

2 1859***1982 Y*** B*** 79,38000 23,814 90,200 9,020 93,75 28,125 80,000 24,000 84,959 ASIL 

3 2672***0012 Y*** P*** 80,27000 24,081 57,060 5,706 98,75 29,625 75,000 22,500 81,912 ASIL 

4 4295***4872 E*** E*** İ*** 78,43000 23,529 90,430 9,043 88,75 26,625 75,000 22,500 81,697 ASIL 

5 6303***1464 S*** T*** 82,69000 24,807 84,830 8,483 92,50 27,750 63,330 18,999 80,039 YEDEK

6 2268***6988 M*** D*** 80,83000 24,249 77,130 7,713 97,50 29,250 61,660 18,498 79,710 YEDEK

7 2231***6092 K*** A*** Ö*** 83,66000 25,098 82,730 8,273 90,00 27,000 61,660 18,498 78,869 YEDEK

8 4007***1370 M*** S*** D*** 74,08000 22,224 86,700 8,670 98,75 29,625 55,660 16,698 77,217 YEDEK

9 1148***2928 V*** K*** 85,55000 25,665 81,800 8,180 98,75 29,625 43,330 12,999 76,469 BAŞARISIZ

10 1283***8396 D*** Ö*** 85,91000 25,773 77,130 7,713 91,25 27,375 45,000 13,500 74,361 BAŞARISIZ

11 3754***6998 A*** A*** 74,75000 22,425 91,130 9,113 87,50 26,250 50,000 15,000 72,788 BAŞARISIZ

12 2758***9170 H*** Y*** K*** 85,51000 25,653 80,860 8,086 95,00 28,500 35,000 10,500 72,739 BAŞARISIZ

13 3866***0834 S*** T*** 80,45000 24,135 81,560 8,156 92,50 27,750 40,000 12,000 72,041 BAŞARISIZ

14 3922***5974 M*** Ü*** 71,29000 21,387 76,900 7,690 85,00 25,500 51,660 15,498 70,075 BAŞARISIZ

15 6584***3658 M*** E*** 76,28000 22,884 65,930 6,593 87,00 26,100 40,000 12,000 67,577 BAŞARISIZ

16 1328***2868 G*** D*** 82,50000 24,750 78,300 7,830 91,25 27,375 18,330 5,499 65,454 BAŞARISIZ

17 2113***5254 A*** K*** 71,23000 21,369 72,700 7,270 88,75 26,625 31,660 9,498 64,762 BAŞARISIZ

18 4752***7568 B*** T*** 85,87000 25,761 93,230 9,323 93,75 28,125 0,000 0,000 63,209 SINAVA GİRMEDİ

19 2180***7260 E*** G*** 76,49000 22,947 96,030 9,603 97,50 29,250 0,000 0,000 61,800 SINAVA GİRMEDİ

20 1469***5782 O*** Ç*** 82,39000 24,717 91,830 9,183 91,25 27,375 0,000 0,000 61,275 SINAVA GİRMEDİ
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21 3142***0326 Ş*** Ç*** 81,68000 24,504 92,060 9,206 87,50 26,250 0,000 0,000 59,960 SINAVA GİRMEDİ

22 1124***8184 S*** B*** K*** 80,54000 24,162 86,930 8,693 90,00 27,000 0,000 0,000 59,855 SINAVA GİRMEDİ

23 1977***1814 S*** O*** 79,33000 23,799 72,460 7,246 92,50 27,750 0,000 0,000 58,795 SINAVA GİRMEDİ

24 2347***4306 S*** A*** 76,83000 23,049 78,760 7,876 90,00 27,000 0,000 0,000 57,925 SINAVA GİRMEDİ

25 4152***5314 R*** C*** 74,33000 22,299 89,960 8,996 88,75 26,625 0,000 0,000 57,920 SINAVA GİRMEDİ

26 1310***7538 S*** E*** 76,27000 22,881 71,530 7,153 91,25 27,375 0,000 0,000 57,409 SINAVA GİRMEDİ

27 2702***7404 A*** T*** 76,08000 22,824 74,330 7,433 90,00 27,000 0,000 0,000 57,257 SINAVA GİRMEDİ

28 3817***3870 M*** K*** 73,30000 21,990 77,600 7,760 90,00 27,000 0,000 0,000 56,750 SINAVA GİRMEDİ

29 6954***5284 E*** K*** 73,20000 21,960 68,960 6,896 92,50 27,750 0,000 0,000 56,606 SINAVA GİRMEDİ

30 6966***6834 C*** C*** U*** Ö***70,74000 21,222 93,460 9,346 86,25 25,875 0,000 0,000 56,443 SINAVA GİRMEDİ

31 6852***4600 M*** Ç*** 77,28000 23,184 76,900 7,690 85,00 25,500 0,000 0,000 56,374 SINAVA GİRMEDİ

32 1894***2234 N*** A*** 71,52000 21,456 82,260 8,226 87,50 26,250 0,000 0,000 55,932 SINAVA GİRMEDİ

33 3237***9936 T*** Ç*** 0,00000 0,000 0,000 0,00 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 SINAVA GİRMEDİ


